
IREM Headquarters Connections – Staff Contact List 
 

As of April 2018 

 
IREM Headquarters     Phone: 800-837-0706 
430 N. Michigan Ave.        312-329-6000 
Chicago, IL 60611      Fax:  800-338-4736 
           Internet: www.irem.org 
           E-mail: getinfo@irem.org 
              chapters@irem.org 

 
Reaching IREM Staff 
Phone: 800-837-0706 ext. _ _ _ _ (extensions below) 
E-mail: First initial, last name, @irem.org (e.g. ldisbrow@irem.org) 
Fax:  312-410-79 _ _ last two numbers of the individual’s direct extension (e.g. Lynn Disbrow 312-410-7909) 
 
 

Executive Staff 
 
Denise Froemming, CAE, MBA, CPA 6060 Chris Migala, CPA 6049 
   CEO/Executive Vice President    Chief Financial Officer  
Lynn Disbrow, CAE    
   Chief Operating Officer 
Nancye J. Kirk                                 

6009 
 
6010 

Wendy Becker 
  Vice President, Education & Learning 
Donna August 

6046 
 
6014 

  Chief Strategy Officer    Vice President, Marketing &  
      Business Development  

       

 
 
Quick Look-Up for Chapter Supplies/Orders 
AMO Certificates (new members)        Nancye Kirk       6010 
ARM Pins and Certificates (new members)     Membership Admissions   4640 
Book Orders               Customer Relations    4650 
Brochures               Customer Relations    4650 
CPM Pins and Certificates (new members)     Membership Admissions   4640 
Course Scheduling/Materials          Josie Hernandez     6061 
Labels/Reports (marketing, membership, students, etc.)  Matthew Lesh      6064 
Membership Applications           Customer Relations    4650 
Minibooth               Customer Relations    4650 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Connections By Topic 
Address Changes 
 Customer Service  4650 
Affinity Partners 
 E&O/Professional Liability 
 Insurance 
 Yellow Pages Program 
 Customer Service  4650 
AMO Admissions   

Nancye Kirk    6010 
Erica Williams   6012 

Awards 
 Hanford Award 

Lum Award 
 Paletou Award 

Kimberly Holmes  6008 
 Professional Achievement 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
Bylaws (National and Chapter) 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
 Lee Anne Bloechl  6094 
Call for Presentations 
 Carla Fuqua    6036 
Chapters 

Betsey Siska    6005 
Elise Fette    6033 

Chapter Websites 
 Matthew Lesh   6064 
College/University Outreach 
 Eileen Fleming   6001 
Continuing Education, State
 Diane Cole    6073 
Conferences 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
 Carla Fuqua    6036 
Corporate/Private Education 
Sales 
 Kathy O’Leary   6032 
Course Materials/Shipping 
 Diane Cole    6073 
Course Registrations 
 Customer Service  4650 
Course Results  
 Angela Cole    6068 
Course Scheduling  
 Josie Hernandez  6061 
CPM Sponsor Program 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
Curriculum Development 
 Suzanne Hill    6065 

Rebecca Niday   6066 

Diversity 
 Eileen Fleming   6001 
Dues (National and Chapter) 
 Customer Service  4650 
Emeritus Status 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
Ethics 
 Jennifer Jeck   6013 
Executive Committee 
 Lee Anne Bloechl  6094 
Executive Office 
 Denise Froemming  6060 

Yolanda Colon   6003 
Federal/HUD Liaison 
 Nancye Kirk    6010 
Foundation 
 Kimberly Holmes   6008 
Government Affairs 
 Ted Thurn    6021 

Andrew Lomo   6011 
Governing Council 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
Government Education Sales 
 Kathy O’Leary   6032 
Income/Expense Analysis 
 Matt O’Hara    6025 
Information-General  
 Customer Relations 4650 
Instructor Issues/Scheduling 
 Josie Hernandez  6061 
Insurance 
 Chapter 
 Chris Migala   6049 
     Member 
 Customer Service  4650 
International   

Nancye Kirk    6010
 Leah Misbin    6098 
Job Board 
 Eileen Fleming   6001 
JPM 
 Nancye Kirk     6010 
JPM Subscriptions   
 Beth Smukowski  6058 
Marketing 
 Donna August   6014 

Matthew Lesh   6064 
 Todd Markle   6017 
 
 

Media/Public Relations 
 Matthew Lesh   6064 
 Jenner Gohr    6067 
Medical Hardship Status 
 Lynn Disbrow   6009 
Member Reinstatement  
 Lizzie Ortolano   6045 
Membership Admissions 
Customer Service   4650 

MPSA 
Instructors/Grading  
Josie Hernandez  6061 

National Volunteer 
Opportunities 
 Lee Anne Bloechl  6094 
Publication Sales 
 Customer Service  4650 
Publishing 
 Nadia Pupa    6022 
Regional Vice Presidents 
 Betsey Siska    6005 
Registrations 
 Customer Service  4650 
REME Awards 
 Jenner Gohr    6067 
Research 
 Cecilia Garcia   6085 
Scholarships 
 Kimberly Holmes  6008 
Senior Leadership Visits 
 Betsey Siska    6005 
 Elise Fette    6033 
Social Media  
 Matthew Lesh   6064 
Student/Academic Outreach 
 Eileen Fleming   6001 
Sustainability 
 Todd Feist    6096 
Taxes 
 Chris Migala   6049 
Trademarks 
 Chris Migala   6049 
Website 
 Alex Levin    6059 
 Webinars 
 Elsie Hermann   6053
  
 
 
 



Connections By Name & E-Mail 
 

6014 - August, Donna – daugust@irem.org 

6072 - Barker, Joe – jbarker@irem.org 

6046 - Becker, Wendy – wbecker@irem.org 

6026 - Battle Chandra – cbattle@irem.org 

6088 – Bijonowski, Bethany – bbijonowski@irem.org 

6094 - Bloechl, Lee Anne – lbloechl@irem.org 

6048 - Boras, Rose – rboras@irem.org 

6068 - Cole, Angela – acole@irem.org 

6073 - Cole, Diane – dcole@irem.org 

6003 - Colon, Yolanda – ycolon@irem.org 

6018 - De La Torre, Daisy ddelatorre@irem.org 

6082 - Davila, Elia – edavila@irem.org 

6009 - Disbrow, Lynn – ldisbrow@irem.org 

6069 - Everson, James - jeverson@irem.org 

6096 - Feist, Todd – tfeist@irem.org 

6033 - Fette, Elise – efette@irem.org 

6001 - Fleming, Eileen – efleming@irem.org 

6060 - Froemming, Denise – dfroemming@irem.org 

6036 - Fuqua, Carla – cfuqua@irem.org 

6085 - Garcia, Cecilia – cgarcia@irem.org 

6053 - Hermann, Elsie – ehermann@irem.org 

6061 - Hernandez, Josie – jhernandez@irem.org 

6065 - Hill, Suzanne – shill@irme.org 

6008 - Holmes, Kimberly – kholmes@irem.org 

6013 - Jeck, Jennifer – jjeck@irem.org 

6034 - Kieres, Diane – dkieres@irem.org 

6010 - Kirk, Nancye – nkirk@irem.org 

6064 - Lesh, Matthew –mlesh@irem.org 

6059 - Levin, Alex – alevin@irem.org 

6076 - Loughman, Joel – jloughman@irem.org 

6011 - Lomo, Andrew – alomo@irem.org 

6006 - Lozell, Brian – bflozell@irem.org 

6031 - Lukas, Paul – plukas@irem.org 

6037 - Morales, Daniel – dmorales@irem.org 

6075 - Marcordes, Caitlin – cmarcordes@irme.org 

6017 - Markle, Todd – tmarkle@irem.org 

6049 - Migala, Chris – cmigala@irem.org 

6098 - Misbin, Leah – lmisbin@irem.org 

6018 - Mui, Jason – jmui@irem.org 

6083 - Munoz, Mharla – mmunoz@irem.org 

6066 - Niday, Rebecca – rniday@irem.org 

6067 - O’Hagan, Jenner – johagan@irem.org 

6025 - O’Hara, Matthew – mohara@irem.org  

6032 - O’Leary, Kathy – koleary@irem.org 

6027 - O’Malley, Patrick – pomalley@irem.org 

6045 - Ortolano, Lizzie – lortolano@irem.org 

6091 - Polk, Chanel – cpolk@irem.org 

6062 - Prichisky, Stacy – sprichisky@irem.org 

6022 - Pupa, Nadia – npupa@irem.org 

6086 - Ross, Don – dross@irem.org 

6092 - Sinwelski, Patrick – psinwelski@irem.org 

6005 - Siska, Betsey – bsiska@irem.org 

6058 - Smukowski, Beth - bsmukowski@irem.org 

6074 - Socrates, Sujatha – ssocrates@irem.org 

6021 - Thurn, Ted – tthurn@irem.org 

6089 - Walsh, Ashley – awalsh@irem.org 

6012 - Williams, Erica – ewilliams@irem.org 

 


